
Fundamentals of Sustainable Events Management

Customer Care

8, 9, 10

CONTINUOUS
P R O F E S S I O N A L

TRAINING

Hospital ity Customer Service Excellence

Leadership Development for Middle Managers

Six Sigma Greenbelt

Social  Entrepreneurship

Effective Presentation Skil ls

Digital  Marketing

Advanced Excel

Risk Based Internal Audit

Fundamentals of Project Management

Computerised Accounting (Sage Pastel)

Occupational Health and Safety

M2250

M2500

M14003

M4500

M4422

M5360

M14003

M7428

M4690

M2850

M2250

M2999

M2250

M2250

M9500

M3499

M3500

M3575

M5159

M2911

M8107

M4127

M12381

2, 4, 6, 9, 11

2, 4, 6, 9, 11

6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 22, 24, 27

1, 4, 6, 8, 11, 13, 15, 18, 20, 22, 25, 27, 29

18, 20, 22, 25, 27

15, 16, 17

2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23 

9, 11, 13, 16, 18

6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 22

9, 11, 13, 16, 18

2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30

20, 22, 24, 27, 29

FEBRUARY 2026

MARCH 2026

APRIL 2026

MAY 2026

JUNE 2026

Feb to June 2026 - TRAINING CALENDAR
PROGRAMME NAME

PROGRAMME NAME

PROGRAMME NAME

PROGRAMME NAME

PROGRAMME NAME

DATES-FEB 2026 PRICE (FULL TIME)

PRICE (FULL TIME)

PRICE (FULL TIME)

PRICE (FULL TIME)

PRICE (FULL TIME)

PRICE (PART TIME)

PRICE (PART TIME)

PRICE (PART TIME)

PRICE (PART TIME)

PRICE (PART TIME)

MODES OF DELIVERY

Botswana - Physical and Virtual  |  Lesotho & Eswatini - Virtual  (*Contact our respective campus for fees in local currency)

(Part-time and Full time)

Apaleo Property Management System 18, 20, 22, 25, 27 M2499

M2499

M4999

M2499

-

M5500

Environmental & Cultural Interpretations 8, 10, 12, 15, 17 M5500

 Botho in Action. Botho In Values. Botho in Practice.www.bothouniversity.com

DATES-MAR 2026

DATES-APR 2026

DATES-MAY 2026

DATES-JUN 2026

Tebogo – +267 75665522 
Olebogeng - +267 76434555

BOTSWANA
Lebohang -+266 63275851
LESOTHO

Dr Viswa Sankar – +268 79698054
ESWATINI

Book your training at :
cpt@bothouniversity.ac.bw

LESOTHO
CAMPUS


