



## Feb to June 2026 - TRAINING CALENDAR



(Part-time and Full time)

### FEBRUARY 2026

PROGRAMME NAME	DATES-FEB 2026	PRICE (PART TIME)	PRICE (FULL TIME)
Hospitality Customer Service Excellence	2, 4, 6, 9, 11	M2250	M4422
Digital Marketing	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23	M2850	M3500
Fundamentals of Project Management	9, 11, 13, 16, 18	M2250	M4127

### MARCH 2026

PROGRAMME NAME	DATES-MAR 2026	PRICE (PART TIME)	PRICE (FULL TIME)
Leadership Development for Middle Managers	2, 4, 6, 9, 11	M2500	M5360
Advanced Excel	9, 11, 13, 16, 18	M2250	M3575
Computerised Accounting (Sage Pastel)	2, 4, 6, 9, 11, 13, 16, 18, 20, 23, 25, 27, 30	M9500	M12381

### APRIL 2026

PROGRAMME NAME	DATES-APR 2026	PRICE (PART TIME)	PRICE (FULL TIME)
Six Sigma Greenbelt	6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 22, 24, 27	M14003	M14003
Fundamentals of Sustainable Events Management	6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 22	M2999	M5159
Occupational Health and Safety	20, 22, 24, 27, 29	M3499	-

### MAY 2026

PROGRAMME NAME	DATES-MAY 2026	PRICE (PART TIME)	PRICE (FULL TIME)
Social Entrepreneurship	1, 4, 6, 8, 11, 13, 15, 18, 20, 22, 25, 27, 29	M4500	M7428
Customer Care	18, 20, 22, 25, 27	M2250	M2911
Apaleo Property Management System	18, 20, 22, 25, 27	M2499	M5500

### JUNE 2026

PROGRAMME NAME	DATES-JUN 2026	PRICE (PART TIME)	PRICE (FULL TIME)
Effective Presentation Skills	8, 9, 10	M2499	M4690
Risk Based Internal Audit	15, 16, 17	M4999	M8107
Environmental & Cultural Interpretations	8, 10, 12, 15, 17	M2499	M5500

#### MODES OF DELIVERY

Botswana - Physical and Virtual | Lesotho & Eswatini - Virtual (\*Contact our respective campus for fees in local currency)

#### BOTSWANA

Tebogo - +267 75665522   
Olebogeng - +267 76434555

#### LESOTHO

Lebohang - +266 63275851

#### ESWATINI

Dr Viswa Sankar - +268 79698054

Book your training at :

[cpt@bothouniversity.ac.bw](mailto:cpt@bothouniversity.ac.bw)